
LOT 56 HS P-2-5-M-13  5.03 AC
OR 827 P 153  OR 843 P 551 DC
OR 967 P 746

BELL JEFFREY
14 CATFISH LN
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-056-000-09945-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
000 1.00/

07/31/2017 RTJT
07/31/2017 RTJT 07/31/2017 RTJT

05/04/2022 FRLA 5.03 37,725 0 0 37,725

STANDARD
3

54,933
4,659
37,725
97,317
63,736
33,581

HX HB 25,000
8,581
97,317

0

84,168

0967/0746 4/21/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLOVER CLAUDIA M

BELL JEFFREY

0827/0153 6/01/2010 WD U V 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLOVER CLAUDIS M & LA

GLOVER CLAUDIS M & 
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FR 5 YR CK, PU XFOBS

2021 AG REMOVED

5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB LN 2-4. PU NEW TRAV.

ABOVE NOTES

2016HX Base Yr

14 CATFISH LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0200 02 1,522 97.2900 68.10 103,648 1996 1996 0 0 0 47.00 53.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 2008 1,404 50,674

UOP 72 25 2012 18 650

UOP 400 25 2012 100 3,609

1,876 1,522 54,933

BAS=[YR=2008] W52 UOP=[YR=2012] W6 S12 E6 N12$ S27 E9
UOP=[YR=2012] S10 E40 N10 W40$ E43 N27$.

BAS
2008

52

27

9

43

27

UOP
2012

6

12

6

12

UOP
2012

10

40

10

40

1 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 8 12 96.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2007 2007 3 68 522

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 10 6 60.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2011 2011 3 76 365

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 28 12 336.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2014 2014 3 82 2,204

4 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 160.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2014 2014 3 62 595

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 4 7 28.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 90

6 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 10 12 120.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2019 2019 3 92 883

4,659

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 37,725


